THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES

THE UNIVERSITY OF
MELBOURNE

Phoebe Thorndyke Papers

100/232; VWLLFA No. 72

Other, individuals
Feminists

12 cm. (1 archives box)

1986-1988

This collection is No.72 of the Victorian Women's Liberation and Lesbian
Feminist Archive

2000

Open

National Lesbian Feminist Conference and Celebration leaflets,
correspondence, receipts, invoice; 'Judy's Punch'; Women's Building
Council minutes, correspondence, leaflets, accounts, notes, agenda, map;
Women's Legal Resource Group Activities Report, minutes, budget,
leaflets.

Data converted from a FilemakerPro Database in 2008. Series and Item
numbers follow the original numbering system established for the
VWLLFA. For boxes, the Collection Number precedes the box number.
For item identifiers, the Collection Number precedes a classification
number and an item number.

Shirin Heinrich
November 2010



Box No  Series Description

No

1 72/02

72/03

72/04/01

72/04/02

72/04/03

72/05/01

1 72/05/02

Leaflets, business card, receipt, correspondence,
invoice, questionnaire;

National Lesbian Feminist Conference and
Celebration;

Melbourne, Victoria

Publications, Periodicals;
Judy’s Punch;
Melbourne, Victoria

Women’s Building Council;
minutes, agenda;
Melbourne, Victoria

Women’s Building Council;

Stationary, correspondence, leaflets, bank
statements, notes, accounts, budget, legislation;
Melbourne, Victoria

Women’s Building Council;

minutes, leaflets, agenda, legislation, articles, map;

Melbourne, Victoria
Women’s Legal Resource Group

Women’s Legal Resource Group;
Monograph, minutes, leaflets, articles, budget;

Women’s Legal Resource Group Activities Report;

Melbourne, Victoria

END

Date

1988

1986

1987

1986-1988

1988

1987-1988




