

THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES

NAME OF	Dhasha Tharndyka Danars
COLLECTION	Phoebe Thorndyke Papers
ACCESSION NO	100/232; VWLLFA No. 72
CATEGORY	Other, individuals
ACTIVITY	Feminists
DATE RANGE	12 cm. (1 archives box)
SIZE OF	1986-1988
COLLECTION	
HISTORICAL	This collection is No.72 of the Victorian Women's Liberation and Lesbian
NOTE	Feminist Archive
DATE OF	2000
TRANSFER	
ACCESS	Open
CONDITIONS	open
DESCRIPTION	National Lesbian Feminist Conference and Celebration leaflets,
	correspondence, receipts, invoice; 'Judy's Punch'; Women's Building
	Council minutes, correspondence, leaflets, accounts, notes, agenda, map;
	Women's Legal Resource Group Activities Report, minutes, budget,
	leaflets.
NOTE ON	
COLLECTIONS	
001110110	
NOTE ON	Data converted from a FilemakerPro Database in 2008. Series and Item
LISTING	numbers follow the original numbering system established for the
-	VWLLFA. For boxes, the Collection Number precedes the box number.
	For item identifiers, the Collection Number precedes a classification
	number and an item number.
LISTED BY	Shirin Heinrich
DATE	November 2010

Box No	Series	Description	Date
	No		

1	72/02	Leaflets, business card, receipt, correspondence, invoice, questionnaire; National Lesbian Feminist Conference and Celebration; Melbourne, Victoria	1988
	72/03	Publications, Periodicals; Judy's Punch; Melbourne, Victoria	1986
	72/04/01	Women's Building Council; minutes, agenda; Melbourne, Victoria	1987
	72/04/02	Women's Building Council; Stationary, correspondence, leaflets, bank statements, notes, accounts, budget, legislation; Melbourne, Victoria	1986-1988
	72/04/03	Women's Building Council; minutes, leaflets, agenda, legislation, articles, map; Melbourne, Victoria	1988
	72/05/01	Women's Legal Resource Group	
1	72/05/02	Women's Legal Resource Group; Monograph, minutes, leaflets, articles, budget; Women's Legal Resource Group Activities Report; Melbourne, Victoria	1987-1988

E N D